Karta katalogowa

Zigczka redukcyjna
- gwint R, gw Rp

- ksztatt okragty

nr wzoru 3242

nr kat. 441 357

Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny
Wymiar Z

Dtugosc¢

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

f805cd872d20ee1eal717613fa27548cc2ab4323

Rp

materiat

34

14
31 mm
52 mm
2559
207,2 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy
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